
Date Train Number Train Name Boarding Station Destination Departure Time Arrival Time
26 March 20423 Patalkot DSJ BTI 3:40 9:25
26 March 12555 FARAKKA NDLS BTI 5:30 12:55
26 March 12555 Gorakhdam NDLS BTI 5:30 12:25
26 March 20409 DEC BTI SF DEC BTI 7:40 12:30
26 March 14030 MUT SGNR EXPRESS NDLS BTI 9:03 20:55
26 March 14507 DLI FKA EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
26 March 12481 DLI SGNR EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
26 March 14731 KISAN EXPRESS DLI BTI 14:00 21:15
26 March 15909 AVADH ASSAM EXP DLI BTI 16:10 21:35
26 March 12137 PUNJAB MAIL NDLS BTI 21:40 2:45
26 March 12455 DEE BKN EXP DEE BTI 22:45 4:33
27 March 20423 Patalkot DSJ BTI 3:40 9:25
27 March 12555 FARAKKA NDLS BTI 5:30 12:55
27 March 12555 Gorakhdam NDLS BTI 5:30 12:25
27 March 20409 DEC BTI SF DEC BTI 7:40 12:30
27 March 14030 MUT SGNR EXPRESS NDLS BTI 9:03 20:55
27 March 14507 DLI FKA EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
27 March 12481 DLI SGNR EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
27 March 14731 KISAN EXPRESS DLI BTI 14:00 21:15
27 March 15909 AVADH ASSAM DLI BTI 16:10 21:35
27 March 12137 PUNJAB MAIL NDLS BTI 21:40 2:45
27 March 12455 DEE BKN EXP DEE BTI 22:45 4:33
28 March 20423 Patalkot DSJ BTI 3:40 9:25
28 March 12555 FARAKKA NDLS BTI 5:30 12:55
28 March 12555 Gorakhdam NDLS BTI 5:30 12:25
28 March 20409 DEC BTI SF DEC BTI 7:40 12:30
28 March 14030 MUT SGNR EXPRESS NDLS BTI 9:03 20:55
28 March 12485 NED SGNR SF EXP NDLS BTI 10:25 16:20
28 March 14507 DLI FKA EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
28 March 12481 DLI SGNR EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
28 March 14731 KISAN EXPRESS DLI BTI 14:00 21:15
28 March 15909 AVADH ASSAM EXP DLI BTI 16:10 21:35
28 March 12137 PUNJAB MAIL NDLS BTI 21:40 2:45
28 March 12455 DEE BKN EXP DEE BTI 22:45 4:33
29 March 20423 Patalkot DSJ BTI 3:40 9:25
29 March 12555 FARAKKA NDLS BTI 5:30 12:55
29 March 12555 Gorakhdam NDLS BTI 5:30 12:25
29 March 20409 DEC BTI SF DEC BTI 7:40 12:30
29 March 14030 MUT SGNR EXPRESS NDLS BTI 9:03 20:55
29 March 14507 DLI FKA EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
29 March 14619 TRIPURA SUNDARI NDLS BTI 13:00 20:25
29 March 12481 DLI SGNR EXP DLI BTI 13:15 18:05
29 March 14731 KISAN EXPRESS DLI BTI 14:00 21:15
29 March 15909 AVADH ASSAM EXP DLI BTI 16:10 21:35
29 March 12137 PUNJAB MAIL NDLS BTI 21:40 2:45
29 March 12455 DEE BKN EXP DEE BTI 22:45 4:33

DELHI TO BATHINDA TRAIN SCHEDULE



Date Train Number Train Name Boarding Station Destination Departure Time Arrival Time
28 March 12556 Gorakhdam EXP BTI NDLS 14:15 21:10
28 March 20410 BTI DEC SF EXP BTI DLI 15:55 20:45
28 March 15744 Farakka EXP BTI DLI 16:25 21:25
28 March 12440 SGNR NED EXP BTI NDLS 16:55 23:00
28 March 12138 PUNJAB MAIL BTI NDLS 23:55 4:55
29 March 12456 BKN DEE SF EXP BTI DEE 1:00 7:20
29 March 15910 AVADH ASSAM BTI DLI 2:00 7:07
29 March 14209 SGNR DLI EXPRESS BTI DLI 4:30 15:40
29 March 14732 KISAN EXP BTI DLI 5:00 12:30
29 March 14508 FKA DLI EXP BTI DLI 5:05 12:45
29 March 20424 PATALKOT EXP BTI DSJ 6:25 11:16
29 March 12482 INTERCITY EXP BTI DLI 8:40 13:35
29 March 12556 Gorakhdham EXP BTI NDLS 14:15 21:10
29 March 20410 BTI DEC SF EXP BTI DLI 15:55 20:45
29 March 15744 Farakka EXP BTI DLI 16:25 21:25
29 March 12440 SGNR NED EXP BTI NDLS 16:55 23:00
29 March 12138 PUNJAB MAIL BTI NDLS 23:55 4:55
30 March 12456 BKN DEE SF EXP BTI DEE 1:00 7:20
30 March 15910 AVADH ASSAM BTI DLI 2:00 7:07
30 March 14209 SGNR DLI EXPRESS BTI DLI 4:30 15:40
30 March 14732 KISAN EXP BTI DLI 5:00 12:30
30 March 14508 FKA DLI EXP BTI DLI 5:05 12:45
30 March 20424 PATALKOT EXP BTI DSJ 6:25 11:16
30 March 12482 INTERCITY EXP BTI DLI 8:40 13:35
30 March 12556 Gorakhdham EXP BTI NDLS 14:15 21:10
30 March 20410 BTI DEC SF EXP BTI DLI 15:55 20:45
30 March 15744 Farakka EXP BTI DLI 16:25 21:25
30 March 12138 PUNJAB MAIL BTI NDLS 23:55 4:55
31 March 12456 BKN DEE SF EXP BTI DEE 1:00 7:20
31 March 15910 AVADH ASSAM BTI DLI 2:00 7:07
31 March 14209 SGNR DLI EXPRESS BTI DLI 4:30 15:40
31 March 14732 KISAN EXP BTI DLI 5:00 12:30
31 March 14508 FKA DLI EXP BTI DLI 5:05 12:45
31 March 20424 PATALKOT EXP BTI DSJ 6:25 11:16
31 March 12482 INTERCITY EXP BTI DLI 8:40 13:35
31 March 12556 Gorakhdham EXP BTI NDLS 14:15 21:10
31 March Tripura Sundari TRIPURA SUNDARI BTI NDLS 15:25 23:30
31 March 20410 BTI DEC SF EXP BTI DLI 15:55 20:45
31 March 15744 Farakka EXP BTI DLI 16:25 21:25
31 March 12138 PUNJAB MAIL BTI NDLS 23:55 4:55

BATHINDA TO DELHI TRAIN SCHEDULE



Date Train Number Train Name Boarding Station Destination Departure Time Arrival Time
26 March 19225 BGKT JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 7:20 18:20
26 March 14888 BME RISHIKESH EXP JU BTI 12:00 23:10
26 March 19223 GNC JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 19:00 7:30
27 March 19225 BGKT JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 7:20 18:20
27 March 14888 BME RISHIKESH EXP JU BTI 12:00 23:10
27 March 14721 JU BTI EXPRESS JU BTI 15:15 4:35
27 March 19223 GNC JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 19:00 7:30
28 March 19225 BGKT JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 7:20 18:20
28 March 14888 BME RISHIKESH EXP JU BTI 12:00 23:10
28 March 14721 JU BTI EXPRESS JU BTI 15:15 4:35
28 March 19223 GNC JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 19:00 7:30
29 March 19225 BGKT JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 7:20 18:20
29 March 14888 BME RISHIKESH EXP JU BTI 12:00 23:10
29 March 19107 JANAMBHOOMI EXP JU BTI 17:45 5:15
29 March 19223 GNC JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 19:00 7:30
30 March 19225 BGKT JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 7:20 18:20
30 March 14888 BME RISHIKESH EXP JU BTI 12:00 23:10
30 March 14721 JU BTI EXPRESS JU BTI 15:15 4:35
30 March 19223 GNC JAT EXPRESS JU BTI 19:00 7:30

JODHPUR TO BATHINDA TRAIN SCHEDULE



Date Train Number Train Name Boarding Station Destination Departure Time Arrival Time
28 March 19224 JAT GNC EXP BTI JU 18:35 4:30
28 March 14722 ABS JU EXP BTI JU 21:20 19:30
29 March 14887 RKSH BME EXP BTI JU 4:40 15:45
29 March 19226 JAT JU EXP BTI JU 9:45 20:00
29 March 19224 JAT GNC EXP BTI JU 18:35 4:30
29 March 14722 ABS JU EXP BTI JU 21:20 19:30
30 March 14887 RKSH BME EXP BTI JU 4:40 15:45
30 March 19226 JAT JU EXP BTI JU 9:45 20:00
30 March 19224 JAT GNC EXP BTI JU 18:35 4:30
31 March 14887 RKSH BME EXP BTI JU 4:40 15:45
31 March 19226 JAT JU EXP BTI JU 9:45 20:00
31 March 19224 JAT GNC EXP BTI JU 18:35 4:30
31 March 14722 ABS JU EXP BTI JU 21:20 19:30

BATHINDA TO JODHPUR TRAIN SCHEDULE


